

CALL FOR MAKERS

Join us on Saturday, May 20, 2023 at the 5th Maker Faire Wayne County at The University of Akron Wayne College Campus.







\star \star \star \star \star A Family-Friendly Festival for All Ages! \prec \star \star

Maker Faire Wayne County showcases the amazing work of all kinds and ages of makers - anyone who is embracing the do-it-yourself or do-it-together spirit and wants to share their school project or hobby with an appreciative audience.



Romich



For more info, please contact Tom Hammond at 330-684-8722 or makerfaire@uakron.edu.

To complete an application, please go to wavnecounty.makerfaire.com

Maker Faire® **Wayne County**



CALL FOR MAKERS

Join us on Saturday, May 20, 2023 at the 5th Maker Faire Wayne County at The University of Akron Wayne College Campus.







\star \star \star \star \star A Family-Friendly Festival for All Ages! \prec \star \star

Maker Faire Wayne County showcases the amazing work of all kinds and ages of makers - anyone who is embracing the do-it-yourself or do-it-together spirit and wants to share their school project or hobby with an appreciative audience.



Romich



For more info, please contact Tom Hammond at 330-684-8722 or makerfaire@uakron.edu.

To complete an application, please go to wavnecounty.makerfaire.com